
NE DIV: LOTS 7 & 8 BLOCK 6 WASHI

1031-1718, WD 1034-1944, WD 1333

SIMPLY VETS HOLDINGS LLC
6211 BONITA COVE
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32222
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SIMPLY VETS HOLDING
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575 NE BROADWAY AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 03 PLASTER 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 02 02

0600 01 1,165 76.9896 57.74 67,267 1950 1950 10 0 0 40.00 50.00

1 SFR RENTAL  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1025

BAS 1,025 100 1,025 29,592

UOP 60 20 12 347

UOP 80 20 16 462

UST 250 45 112 3,234

1,415 1,165 33,634

BAS= W21 UOP= N6 W10 S6 E10$W20UST= W10 S25 E10 N25 $ S25 E10
UOP= S10 E8 N10 W8$ E31 N25$.
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1 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 11,025.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.25 0.25 2,756


